
INTERNATIONAL DRIVING EVENT DREBKAU 2025

36 Results after dressage and marathon Single horses CAI2*-H1
Entries: 17 Starters: 15 Placed: 0 Eliminated: 0

CNo
Driver                                                      
Nation

Dre (V =
Error)

R
ank Mar.

R
ank D+M

R
ank

Cone
s

R
ank

Tot.
Diff. to 1.

R
ank

Prize 
money

78 KWIATEK, Weronika 50,41 1 72,46 1 122,87 1 0,00 122,87 1
POL / Poland (78A) Paulared                        0,00

77 KWIATEK, Bartlomiej 53,60 4 72,59 2 126,19 2 0,00 126,19 2
POL / Poland (77A) Hunter                        3,32

76 KRÜGER, Lars 53,07 3 73,73 5 126,80 3 0,00 126,80 3
GER / Germany (76A) DSP Fenne Lily                        3,93

71 HÖFS, Manuela 54,44 7 73,14 3 127,58 4 0,00 127,58 4
GER / Germany (71A) Dutchman's Surprise                        4,71

72 HÖFS, Manuela 55,50 8 75,67 6 131,17 5 0,00 131,17 5
GER / Germany (72A) Liberator 9                        8,30

111 DALLMANN, Felix 58,08 9 76,07 8 134,15 6 0,00 134,15 6
GER / Germany (111A) Jaro 15                        11,28

81 STOTTMEISTER, Tom 58,77 12 75,73 7 134,50 7 0,00 134,50 7
GER / Germany (81A) DSP Luka                        11,63

82 STÖTZER, Sarah 54,28 6 80,37 13 134,65 8 0,00 134,65 8
GER / Germany (82A) Elisa 116                        11,78

70 HAHLBOHM, Lara 58,62 11 76,13 9 134,75 9 0,00 134,75 9
GER / Germany (70B) Ravello 50                        11,88

68 BEBLOT, Martyna 54,21 5 80,78 14 134,99 10 0,00 134,99 10
POL / Poland (68B) Eldin                        12,12

100 KLUPS, Bartosz 64,01 13 73,33 4 137,34 11 0,00 137,34 11
POL / Poland (100A) Siglavy Capriola Cinkos                        14,47

79 LIBOR, Lara-Charlys 58,08 9 79,62 12 137,70 12 0,00 137,70 12
GER / Germany (79A) Anna 263                        14,83

80 LIGOCKA, Wiktoria 65,68 14 78,86 10 144,54 13 0,00 144,54 13
POL / Poland (80A) Eldorado                        21,67

73 JÖNSSON, Annette 51,70 2 93,42 15 145,12 14 0,00 145,12 14
SWE / Sweden (73A) Mooi ZO W                        22,25

75 KREICKMANN, Anna-Lina 81,34 15 78,89 11 160,23 15 0,00 160,23 15
GER / Germany (75A) Frankenbach Pageboy                        37,36

Total - Prize money: 0 €
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INTERNATIONAL DRIVING EVENT DREBKAU 2025

48 Results after dressage and marathon Single ponies CAI2*-P1
Entries: 8 Starters: 7 Placed: 0 Eliminated: 0

CNo
Driver                                                      
Nation

Dre (V =
Error)

R
ank Mar.

R
ank D+M

R
ank

Cone
s

R
ank

Tot.
Diff. to 1.

R
ank

Prize 
money

92 GRUNDMANN, Pia 52,76 1 74,25 4 127,01 1 0,00 127,01 1
GER / Germany (92A) Dariko B                        0,00

93 GRUNDMANN, Pia 59,60 4 69,26 1 128,86 2 0,00 128,86 2
GER / Germany (93A) Darisco                        1,85

94 HAHLBOHM, Lara 57,02 3 72,27 3 129,29 3 0,00 129,29 3
GER / Germany (94A) Max 4192                        2,28

91 ESCHHOLZ, Christoph 63,56 6 69,78 2 133,34 4 0,00 133,34 4
GER / Germany (91B) Koetsiershoeve Cupido                        6,33

90 CHRISTIAN, Xenia Marie 59,98 5 75,99 5 135,97 5 0,00 135,97 5
GER / Germany (90A) Wildzang's Time Light                        8,96

96 VOTH, Miriam 55,42 2 91,15 6 146,57 6 0,00 146,57 6
GER / Germany (96A) Imano 3                        19,56

95 KALALAHTI, Leena 74,58 7 96,16 7 170,74 7 0,00 170,74 7
FIN / Finland (95A) Jacare                        43,73

Total - Prize money: 0 €
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INTERNATIONAL DRIVING EVENT DREBKAU 2025

44 Results after dressage and marathon Pairs ponies CAI2*-P2
Entries: 6 Starters: 5 Placed: 0 Eliminated: 0

CNo
Driver                                                      
Nation

Dre (V =
Error)

R
ank Mar.

R
ank D+M

R
ank

Cone
s

R
ank

Tot.
Diff. to 1.

R
ank

Prize 
money

87 SCHÄL, Paul 55,08 1 92,13 2 147,21 1 0,00 147,21 1
GER / Germany (87A) Nico 1494    (87B) Quasi 8                    0,00

89 STÜBING, Martin 56,80 3 92,04 1 148,84 2 0,00 148,84 2
GER / Germany (89B) Burberry 20    (89C) Dutchman 47    (89A) Bea 79                1,63

86 GRÜBER, Jonathan 56,00 2 95,29 3 151,29 3 0,00 151,29 3
GER / Germany (86B) Balios 18    (86C) Beekzicht's Rolando    (86A) Amaretto 295                4,08

84 BOPP, Christine 58,77 4 104,04 5 162,81 4 0,00 162,81 4
GER / Germany (84A) Almstürmer    (84C) Nena HW                    15,60

85 GOLLMER, Susan 72,06 5 96,98 4 169,04 5 0,00 169,04 5
GER / Germany (85B) Kairon 6    (85C) Kuba of Baltic Sea    (85D) Ole 129                21,83

Total - Prize money: 0 €
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INTERNATIONAL DRIVING EVENT DREBKAU 2025

32 Results after dressage and marathon Pairs horses CAI2*-H2
Entries: 4 Starters: 4 Placed: 0 Eliminated: 0

CNo
Driver                                                      
Nation

Dre (V =
Error)

R
ank Mar.

R
ank D+M

R
ank

Cone
s

R
ank

Tot.
Diff. to 1.

R
ank

Prize 
money

64 ANTAL, Istvan Szabolcs 61,91 2 101,17 1 163,08 1 0,00 163,08 1
ROU / Romania (64A) Fensterjaeger Franz    (64B) Fensterjaeger Seppo                    0,00

66 STÖTZER, Daniel 62,03 3 102,92 3 164,95 2 0,00 164,95 2
GER / Germany (66B) Nila 11    (66C) Noblesse 268    (66A) Dante 187                1,87

65 GAWRONSKI, Dawid 65,11 4 101,98 2 167,09 3 0,00 167,09 3
POL / Poland (65A) Neapolitano Nadir    (65B) Parduc                    4,01

67 TISCHER, Uwe 61,78 1 108,12 4 169,90 4 0,00 169,90 4
GER / Germany (67B) Felix 2225    (67C) Gerd T                    6,82

Total - Prize money: 0 €
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INTERNATIONAL DRIVING EVENT DREBKAU 2025

40 Results after dressage and marathon Four-in-hand ponies CAI2*-P4
Entries: 1 Starters: 1 Placed: 0 Eliminated: 0 Dressage

CNo
Driver                                                      
Nation

Adlhoch
(GER)

C

Keszycki
(POL)

R

Kunat
(CZE)

S

Vos
(NED)

V

de Ronde-Oudemans
(NED)

P
Dre (V =
Error)

R
ank Mar.

R
ank D+M

R
ank

Cone
s

R
ank

Tot.
Diff. to 1.

R
ank

Prize 
money

83 JAUER, Steve 153,0 (1) 144,0 (1) 157,0 (1) 158,0 (1) 149,5 (1) 66,34 1 122,52 1 188,86 1 0,00 188,86 1
GER / Germany (83A) Beauty 669    (83B) Maria vom Heideblick    (83D) Rocky 1616    (83E) Willi 313    (83C) Montana 703        0,00

Total - Prize money: 0 €
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INTERNATIONAL DRIVING EVENT DREBKAU 2025

12 Results after dressage and marathon Single horses CAI3*-H1
Entries: 17 Starters: 16 Placed: 0 Eliminated: 0

CNo
Driver                                                      
Nation

Dre (V =
Error)

R
ank Mar.

R
ank D+M

R
ank

Cone
s

R
ank

Tot.
Diff. to 1.

R
ank

Prize 
money

35 KWIATEK, Bartlomiej 50,04 3 85,32 2 135,36 1 0,00 135,36 1
POL / Poland (35A) Nerwus                        0,00

31 GEIGER, Anika 46,91 1 89,13 5 136,04 2 0,00 136,04 2
GER / Germany (31A) DSP Annabelle                        0,68

36 KWIATEK, Weronika 50,98 4 86,50 3 137,48 3 0,00 137,48 3
POL / Poland (36A) Elektroda                        2,12

37 LAUTERBACH, Claudia 49,51 2 92,20 11 141,71 4 0,00 141,71 4
GER / Germany (37A) Verano 27                        6,35

43 STÖTZER, Martin 53,04 6 89,10 4 142,14 5 0,00 142,14 5
GER / Germany (43A) Candy Noir                        6,78

44 STÖTZER, Martin 56,17 8 89,55 7 145,72 6 0,00 145,72 6
GER / Germany (44A) Elsaß                        10,36

40 MOTTELER, Jens 61,96 13 84,48 1 146,44 7 0,00 146,44 7
GER / Germany (40A) Calida 118                        11,08

30 BEJR, Daniel 55,64 7 93,03 12 148,67 8 0,00 148,67 8
CZE / Czech Republic (30A) Corrado Iii                        13,31

34 KURYS, Katarzyna 58,24 9 91,55 10 149,79 9 0,00 149,79 9
POL / Poland (34A) Wandal Agro-Mat AA                        14,43

42 SOUKUP, David 60,37 11 91,33 9 151,70 10 0,00 151,70 10
CZE / Czech Republic (42A) Cortina                        16,34

32 KALALAHTI, Leena 59,50 10 96,67 15 156,17 11 0,00 156,17 11
FIN / Finland (32A) Intercity                        20,81

38 LOPATA, Pawel 69,02 15 89,47 6 158,49 12 0,00 158,49 12
POL / Poland (38A) Bamber                        23,13

39 LOPATA, Pawel 62,56 14 95,94 14 158,50 13 0,00 158,50 13
POL / Poland (39A) Milo V                        23,14

41 NYVLT, Karel 60,97 12 105,53 16 166,50 14 0,00 166,50 14
CZE / Czech Republic (41A) Uran                        31,14

107 BOGACZ, Weronika 73,23 (V) 16 94,90 13 168,13 15 0,00 168,13 15
POL / Poland (107A) Lancaster                        32,77

109 KOTARSKI, Michal 77,88 17 91,13 8 169,01 16 0,00 169,01 16
POL / Poland (109A) Roki                        33,65

33 KRÜGER, Lars 52,31 5 >KA< >KA< 0,00 >KA<
GER / Germany (33A) Janina 44                        

Total - Prize money: 0 €
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INTERNATIONAL DRIVING EVENT DREBKAU 2025

24 Results after dressage and marathon Single ponies CAI3*-P1
Entries: 12 Starters: 11 Placed: 0 Eliminated: 0

CNo
Driver                                                      
Nation

Dre (V =
Error)

R
ank Mar.

R
ank D+M

R
ank

Cone
s

R
ank

Tot.
Diff. to 1.

R
ank

Prize 
money

61 SCHUSTER, Jan 51,97 1 82,11 1 134,08 1 0,00 134,08 1
GER / Germany (61A) Conan 56                        0,00

56 GRUNDMANN, Niels 57,17 3 84,91 2 142,08 2 0,00 142,08 2
GER / Germany (56A) RR's Darino                        8,00

57 GRUNDMANN, Niels 57,04 2 85,81 4 142,85 3 0,00 142,85 3
GER / Germany (57A) Tadeus 7                        8,77

60 PÜRSTINGER, Bianca 60,97 5 85,75 3 146,72 4 0,00 146,72 4
AUT / Austria (60A) Steendieks Perfect Mind                        12,64

108 CONSOLINI, Francesca 62,90 6 86,40 5 149,30 5 0,00 149,30 5
ITA / Italien (108A) Minerva Lamborghini                        15,22

58 GUSTAVSSON, Emma 60,63 4 90,27 7 150,90 6 0,00 150,90 6
SWE / Sweden (58A) Artemis                        16,82

106 BOGACZ, Weronika 67,83 10 87,90 6 155,73 7 0,00 155,73 7
POL / Poland (106A) Bohun                        21,65

62 THORÉN, Ella 63,03 7 93,73 9 156,76 8 0,00 156,76 8
SWE / Sweden (62A) Flash                        22,68

54 BÖCK, Jonas 72,22 11 92,25 8 164,47 9 0,00 164,47 9
AUT / Austria (54A) Xenia's don Vinci Bello                        30,39

63 WIKING, Anna 63,10 8 103,56 10 166,66 10 0,00 166,66 10
SWE / Sweden (63A) Chronos                        32,58

59 PETERSSON, Pia 67,63 9 106,65 11 174,28 11 0,00 174,28 11
SWE / Sweden (59A) Power Magic                        40,20

Total - Prize money: 0 €
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INTERNATIONAL DRIVING EVENT DREBKAU 2025

20 Results after dressage and marathon Pairs ponies CAI3*-P2
Entries: 9 Starters: 8 Placed: 0 Eliminated: 0

CNo
Driver                                                      
Nation

Dre (V =
Error)

R
ank Mar.

R
ank D+M

R
ank

Cone
s

R
ank

Tot.
Diff. to 1.

R
ank

Prize 
money

88 SCHUPPERT, Thomas 51,21 1 117,37 6 168,58 1 0,00 168,58 1
GER / Germany (88A) Da Vinci 333    (88B) Sherry 141                    0,00

105 REINHARDT, Leon Zacharias70,09 6 99,69 1 169,78 2 0,00 169,78 2
GER / Germany (105B) Ekholts Secret    (105C) Wildzang's Time Life    (105A) Turnina's Rosco                1,20

49 ABICHT, Steffen 62,22 4 108,62 4 170,84 3 0,00 170,84 3
GER / Germany (49A) Clubman 3    (49C) Zitnas Sensation                    2,26

50 BONNEß, Nea-Renee 57,73 2 119,79 7 177,52 4 0,00 177,52 4
GER / Germany (50A) Bästes Allez-Allez    (50B) Diavolo Z                    8,94

53 RICHTER, Jörg 58,22 3 120,23 8 178,45 5 0,00 178,45 5
GER / Germany (53A) Night Fever 10    (53B) Noel K                    9,87

51 CICHOCKI, Sebastian 74,02 7 104,84 2 178,86 6 0,00 178,86 6
POL / Poland (51A) Bingo EL    (51B) Borys EL                    10,28

97 PROCHAZKA, Ladislav 67,20 5 111,74 5 178,94 7 0,00 178,94 7
CZE / Czech Republic (97A) Vinium Daisy    (97B) Vinium Gavora                    10,36

52 KACZMAREK, Daniel 77,65 8 105,85 3 183,50 8 0,00 183,50 8
POL / Poland (52A) Pasja MA Larry    (52B) Springstar's Axel                    14,92

Total - Prize money: 0 €
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INTERNATIONAL DRIVING EVENT DREBKAU 2025

08 Results after dressage and marathon Pairs horses CAI3*-H2
Entries: 26 Starters: 22 Placed: 0 Eliminated: 0

CNo
Driver                                                      
Nation

Dre (V =
Error)

R
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R
ank D+M

R
ank

Cone
s

R
ank

Tot.
Diff. to 1.

R
ank
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money

25 SANDMANN, Anna 44,26 1 103,82 4 148,08 1 0,00 148,08 1
GER / Germany (25B) Max van het Rodeland    (25C) Musketier 8                    0,00

16 KOALICK, Sandro 50,96 5 103,49 3 154,45 2 0,00 154,45 2
GER / Germany (16G) My Way 39    (16H) Nigurant H.    (16A) Don Qui Chot                6,37

26 SCHWITTE, Lars 48,56 3 106,11 8 154,67 3 0,00 154,67 3
GER / Germany (26B) Le Fasco    (26D) Now or Never RSH    (26C) Limber RSH                6,59

20 KOZLOWSKI, Hubert 53,30 8 103,82 4 157,12 4 0,00 157,12 4
POL / Poland (20B) Renesans    (20C) Rigoletto    (20A) Diego                9,04

110 SZYMCZAK, Patryk 52,74 7 104,66 6 157,40 5 0,00 157,40 5
POL / Polen (110A) Lodewijk    (110B) Lord Liberator                    9,32

5 SANDMANN, Anna 46,96 2 112,30 13 159,26 6 0,00 159,26 6
GER / Germany (5B) Hektor 203    (5C) Out of the Blue RSH                    11,18

10 FULARCZYK, Aleksander 61,13 (V) 15 99,10 1 160,23 7 0,00 160,23 7
POL / Poland (10B) Neptun    (10C) Nuta                    12,15

12 JURAN, Jaroslav 56,74 12 104,99 7 161,73 8 0,00 161,73 8
CZE / Czech Republic (12A) Pretoria Elliot    (12B) Pretoria Mirage    (12C) Pretoria Mr. E                13,65

23 MOUDRY, Vladimir 56,62 11 106,14 9 162,76 9 0,00 162,76 9
CZE / Czech Republic (23B) Sacramoso Secada X - 25    (23C) Sacramoso Selandia X - 44    (23A) Sacramoso Paladia X - 28                14,68

15 KOALICK, Sandro 48,93 4 115,57 18 164,50 10 0,00 164,50 10
GER / Germany (15D) Kimon GSM    (15H) Cianita    (15I) Kroonroos                16,42

17 KOALICK, Torsten 54,53 9 110,05 10 164,58 11 0,00 164,58 11
GER / Germany (17A) Ezabella    (17H) Nuovo Nero PVK    (17I) Koroso                16,50

101 KLUPS, Bartosz 64,49 19 102,16 2 166,65 12 0,00 166,65 12
POL / Poland (101A) Chivas Regal    (101B) Koczis    (101C) Kros-GJ                18,57

8 BARYLKO, Marek 55,63 10 113,44 15 169,07 13 0,00 169,07 13
POL / Poland (8B) Jup Liberator    (8C) Leonardo    (8A) Jiskefet                20,99

19 KOHOUT JR, Jaroslav 58,89 13 110,77 11 169,66 14 0,00 169,66 14
CZE / Czech Republic (19A) Akne    (19B) Nil                    21,58

24 OBERLIN DR., Laura 52,50 6 119,97 19 172,47 15 0,00 172,47 15
GER / Germany (24B) Daikyo Star    (24C) Feingold 62    (24A) Cassandra 244                24,39

22 MACIAK, Krzysztof 62,65 16 113,06 14 175,71 16 0,00 175,71 16
POL / Poland (22A) Ergon    (22B) Landego    (22C) Salut                27,63

18 KOALICK, Torsten 62,89 17 114,50 17 177,39 17 0,00 177,39 17
GER / Germany (18C) Julius 153    (18D) Katella 6    (18B) Jonathan 90                29,31

11 JOHN, Szymon 67,87 21 110,94 12 178,81 18 0,00 178,81 18
POL / Poland (11A) C-Ashanto    (11C) Marlona van Altrido    (11B) Favory Fonix                30,73

104 FISCHER, Adolf 66,58 20 113,57 16 180,15 19 0,00 180,15 19
GER / Germany (104A) Edmonda    (104B) Filemon    (104C) Illusionist 5                32,07

21 LOPATA, Pawel 60,80 14 124,21 21 185,01 20 0,00 185,01 20
POL / Poland (21A) Laval    (21B) Plomien                    36,93

27 SEIFERT, Tino 63,51 18 126,52 22 190,03 21 0,00 190,03 21
GER / Germany (27A) Elbrich    (27B) Graf von Brühl                    41,95

13 KADLEC, Milan 74,82 22 120,96 20 195,78 22 0,00 195,78 22
CZE / Czech Republic (13B) Ilonka    (13D) Lambertus    (13A) Hero M                47,70

Total - Prize money: 0 €
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INTERNATIONAL DRIVING EVENT DREBKAU 2025

16 Results after dressage and marathon Four-in-hand ponies CAI3*-P4
Entries: 4 Starters: 4 Placed: 0 Eliminated: 0 Dressage

CNo
Driver                                                      
Nation

Jambon
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C
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(POL)

R

Kunat
(CZE)

S

Adlhoch
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V
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(NED)
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R
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R
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Tot.
Diff. to 1.

R
ank

Prize 
money

48 WEYTJENS, Nick 145,0 (3) 152,5 (2) 170,0 (1) 160,0 (3) 156,0 (2) 63,63 2 113,89 1 177,52 1 0,00 177,52 1
BEL / Belgium (48B) Frits v.d. Damsingel    (48C) Niels    (48D) Obama    (48E) Theo    (48A) Benny        0,00

46 PALUSZEK, Nicky 157,5 (1) 159,5 (1) 169,0 (2) 162,5 (1) 160,5 (1) 60,49 1 136,20 2 196,69 2 0,00 196,69 2
GER / Germany (46B) Dibadu 7    (46C) Lady 2208    (46D) Lindas Girl    (46F) Peppi Lou    (46E) Meerle        19,17

45 KOLATA, Michael 144,0 (4) 142,0 (4) 157,5 (4) 161,0 (2) 152,5 (3) 66,89 3 158,32 3 225,21 3 0,00 225,21 3
GER / Germany (45B) Marlon F    (45C) Pippa's Leroy    (45D) Pluto 87    (45E) Tamara 340    (45A) Diva 654        47,69

47 VOGEL, Friederike 146,0 (2) 144,0 (3) 167,5 (3) 151,5 (4) 137,5 (4) 68,18 4 170,22 4 238,40 4 0,00 238,40 4
GER / Germany (47A) Chapman 71    (47B) Krebsbachtal Edison    (47C) Salvador's Comtesse    (47D) Samira 530            60,88

Total - Prize money: 0 €

Fahrturnierprogramm V 9.5 / © Helmut Brinkmann, Telefon: 0151 291 666 91, Email: Hel.Bri@t-online.de

mailto:Hel.Bri@t-online.de


INTERNATIONAL DRIVING EVENT DREBKAU 2025

04 Results after dressage and marathon Four-in-hand horses CAI3*-H4
Entries: 8 Starters: 8 Placed: 0 Eliminated: 0 Dressage

CNo
Driver                                                      
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Jambon
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Error)

R
ank Mar.
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R
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Tot.
Diff. to 1.

R
ank

Prize 
money

6 SANDMANN, Christoph 176,5 (1) 183,0 (1) 164,0 (2) 171,5 (1) 172,0 (1) 44,52 1 126,89 2 171,41 1 0,00 171,41 1
GER / Germany (6A) Donvito vd Mulligenvree    (6C) Fantast 295    (6D) Jordan 41    (6E) Las Vegas 237    (6B) Elmo-Almire        0,00

3 NESVACIL JR, Jiri 164,5 (2) 170,5 (2) 168,5 (1) 157,0 (2) 160,0 (4) 50,71 2 125,45 1 176,16 2 0,00 176,16 2
CZE / Tschechien (3A) Generale Albuza XLIV - 31    (3B) Generalissimus Ruana XLII - 21    (3E) Rudolfo Estrena V - 49    (3F) Rudolfo Risita V-74    (3C) GSS Represa XXXIV - 21        4,75

2 KNEIFEL, Sven 150,5 (4) 162,5 (3) 162,0 (3) 148,5 (4) 162,5 (2) 55,30 3 130,87 3 186,17 3 0,00 186,17 3
GER / Germany (2A) Fine 150    (2B) Frieda 331    (2D) Miami 45    (2E) Nova Preta    (2C) Mason THS        14,76

1 ENGEL, Uwe 142,0 (5) 160,5 (4) 160,0 (4) 146,0 (5) 151,5 (7) 58,77 5 156,88 5 215,65 4 0,00 215,65 4
GER / Germany (1A) Alex 647    (1B) Don Kosak 40    (1C) Ewout    (1E) Guus 12    (1D) Floristan 10        44,24

7 STOTTMEISTER, Markus 137,0 (8) 153,5 (7) 152,5 (6) 150,0 (3) 152,0 (6) 60,77 7 155,92 4 216,69 5 0,00 216,69 5
GER / Germany (7A) Bravour S    (7B) Celine 250    (7C) Fincento K    (7D) Pitt 34    (7E) Santander 12        45,28

103 NOVAK, Petr 141,0 (6) 158,5 (6) 150,0 (7) 145,5 (6) 158,5 (5) 59,63 6 161,27 6 220,90 6 0,00 220,90 6
CZE / Czech Republic (103A) Camba - 9    (103B) Marquesa-3    (103C) Media - 6    (103D) Montada - 34    (103F) Xabea - 14        49,49

99 BINDER, Wolfgang 139,0 (7) 151,0 (8) 153,5 (5) 145,0 (7) 151,0 (8) 61,50 8 170,12 7 231,62 7 0,00 231,62 7
AUT / Austria (99A) Cool Moment    (99D) Itzenpilz    (99E) Mistery    (99F) Reinzauber    (99C) Gutenberg        60,21

4 REITH, Maximilian 154,5 (3) 159,5 (5) 150,0 (7) 144,5 (8) 162,5 (2) 57,30 4 180,47 8 237,77 8 0,00 237,77 8
GER / Germany (4A) Bayos 2    (4B) Gradus 8    (4C) Ivan 122    (4E) Verano A    (4F) Cornelis S        66,36

Total - Prize money: 0 €
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